
 

 

 

 

Unit 04, 17/F Cheung Sha Wan Road, Cheung 

Sha Wan, Kowloon Hong Kong 

Tel :  2543-7683   Fax : 2815-2692 

email :  sales@klineair-travel.cm.hk 
北海道旅游 

Day 1 

07:00am 香港空港集合

0915am 香港空港出発

15:25pm 札幌千歳国際到着

17:30pm 札幌市酒店到着

札幌市内自由行動（JR駅買い物夕食）

ホテル センチュリーロイヤルホテル

https://www.cr-hotel.com/

Day 2 

08:30am ホテル出発

お昼食事 小樽運河＝＞小樽オルゴール堂 本館＝＞小樽芸術村

13:30pm 定山渓温泉観光、定山渓大橋又はダム

定山渓温泉泊まり

Day 3

定山渓温泉=>白い恋人パーク

お昼食事 札幌二条市場

15:00pm 札幌市酒店到着

ホテル到着

札幌市[狸小路]内商店街買い物

19:30pm夕食 蟹料理
http://www.hyousetsu.co.jp/

ホテル センチュリーロイヤルホテル

https://www.cr-hotel.com/

day 4

10:00am ホテル出発

11:00am https://mitsui-shopping-park.com/mop/sapporo/search/

MITSUI OUTLET

13:30pm OUTLET出発

14:10pm 千歳国際到着

14:30pm チェックイン手続きする

16:35pm 千歳国際出発

21:00pm 香港空港着解散

CX 580 14OCT 6 HKG=>CHITOSE  0915  1525  

CX 581 17OCT 2 CHITOSE=>HKG  1635  2100



Responsible Contact List :                                                                    
Name email Direct number Remark 

Tracy Fu tracyfu@klineair-travel.com.hk  +852-2297-9118 Cantonese, English, Mandarin 

Calvin Cheng calvin@klineair-travel.com.hk +852-2297-9117 Cantonese, English, Mandarin 

Suki  suki@klineair-travel.com.hk  +852-2297-9119 Cantonese, English, Mandarin,  

Ishii ishii@klineair-travel.com.hk  +852-2297-9116 Japanese, Mandarin 

Yamamoto yamamoto@klineair-travel.com.hk   Japanese, English 

Sawada sawada@klineair-travel.com.hk   Cantonese, English, Mandarin, Japanese 

Taku Cheuk taku@klineair-travel.com.hk  +852-2297-9128 Cantonese, English, Mandarin, Japanese  

Office Hours: Mon-Fri 9:00 – 18:00  

After office hours, you may call our mobile for assistance. 

Emergency Hotline : 68084031 and / or 9190-2819 / 68084027 /  

Email : sales@klineair-travel.com.hk  

Ticketing Emergency Hotline : 68084030 / 9190-2819 

 

                                                    

 

 
Address : Unit 1704, 17/F, No. 909 Cheung Sha Wan Road, 

Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong. 

 
川崎旅運有限公司 

地址 : 香港九龍長沙灣道 909 號 17 樓 1704 室  

 川崎旅運有限公司 

地址 : 香港湾仔皇后大道東 8號三樓 303室 
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